Pre-proposal Meeting for Parking Access and Revenue Control System RFP# 104-2024
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Print Contact Name Print Company Name Confirm Email address Phone Signature

Phillip Lawson Guardian Access Solutions phillip.lawson@guardianaccess.com .
Wade Roberts Amano McGann, Inc Wade.Roberts@amanomcgann.com -Z(og/,(po?/@”?/ | LM.,% 2 o~
Chris Agrell Designa chris.agrell@us.designa.com -
Sou Saephan e.Republic ssaephan@erepublic.com
Travis Jarrett Metropolis tjarrett@metropolis.io
Toff Albert Creative Parking Concepts LLC Todd@creativeparkingconcepts.com
Carey Palmer SkiData Carey.Palmer@skidata.com N\ ae M\
Joe Mollish Flowbird joe.mollish@flowbird.group 3i4 - 280-4H 750 (\_AQ,Q \ \QLL \
Keith Lynch SKIDATA Keith.Lynch@skidata.com Vo |
Adrian Vandeford SKIDATA Adrian.Vandeford@skidata.com
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PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL INFORMATION IS WRITTEN LEGIABLY.



